
October 13 2017 10:0
AB_ERLY_PRTY_TTL.LST ORANGE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

Early Voting Party Totals

Printed for SOE staff person FRED ALTENSEE on October 13 2017 10:0

2017 SPCL GENERAL HD44

Page 1 of 1

10/10/2017Election:

   2,117Grand Total:

000

020

027

Site:

Site:

Site:

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

SOUTHWEST BRANCH LIBRARY

ORANGE COUNTY NATIONAL GOLF

     43

  1,659

    415

  Dem
  Rep
Oth

  Dem
  Rep
Oth

  Dem
  Rep
Oth

     20
     19
      4

    545
    889
    225

    142
    207
     66

Site Total:

Site Total:

Site Total:

     707Dem:

Oth:
Rep:

     295
   1,115

2017 SPCL GENERAL HD44


