AB_ERLY_PRTY_TTL.LST October 13 2017 10:0

ORANGE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS Early Voting Party Totals 2017 SPCL GENERAL HD44

Page 1 of 1

Election: 10/10/2017 2017 SPCL GENERAL HD44

Site:	000 S	UPERVISOR	OF ELE	ECTIONS	
Site	Total:	43			
	Dem	20			
	Rep	19			
	Oth	4			
Site:	020 S	OUTHWEST E	BRANCH	LIBRARY	
Site	Total:	1,659			
	Dem	545			
	Rep	889			
	Oth	225			
Site:	027 O	RANGE COUN	TAN YTI	TIONAL GOLI	7
Site	Total:	415			
	Dem	142			
	Rep	207			
	Oth	66			

Grand Total: 2,117

Dem: 707 Rep: 1,115 Oth: 295